 H
 L
 W
Note:
Insulated With High Dieelectric Access Plastisol•
Dual Rated For Copper And Aluminum Conductors•
Wire Range: 750Kcmil-14•
UL486 A/B Listed For Wire Connectors•

Catalog Id
Wire Range No. of
Port
Dimensions Screw
Hex Size
Torque
(In-lbs)
Strip
LengthPart No. Part No.(Clear) Part No.(Blue) Part No.(Gray) L W H
60005A 60005AC 60005A-BL 60005A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 02 1.69
[42.92]
1.53
[38.86]
1.72
[297.68] 3/16" 100 1.00"
62025A 62025AC 62025A-BL 62025A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 03 2.54
[64.51]
62026A 62026AC 62026A-BL 62026A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 04 3.38
[85.85]
62027A 62027AC 62027A-BL 62027A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 05 4.23
[107.44]
62028A 62028AC 62028A-BL 62028A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 06 5.07
[128.77]
62029A 62029AC 62029A-BL 62029A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 07 5.92
[150.36]
62030A 62030AC 62030A-BL 62030A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 08 6.76
[171.70]
62031A 62031AC 62031A-BL 62031A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 09 7.61
[193.29]
62032A 62032AC 62032A-BL 62032A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 10 8.45
[214.63]
62033A 62033AC 62033A-BL 62033A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 11 9.30
[236.22]
62034A 62034AC 62034A-BL 62034A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 12 10.14
[257.55]
62035A 62035AC 62035A-BL 62035A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 13 10.99
[279.14]
62036A 62036AC 62036A-BL 62036A-GR #2/0-14 Sol/Str 14 11.83
[300.48]
Tolerance
L W H
0.50 0.50 1.0